April 18, 1988

Ms. Lynn Hillary
P.O, Box 9606

Berkeley, CA 94709
Dear Ms. Hillary:s

Ohana Dwelling Permit (OD 85-9)
Tax Map Key: 2-7-5:61

We reviewed April 5, 1988 letter and regret to inform you that
your request for an extension will not be granted.

A building permit to construct ohana dwelling must be secured on
or before April 29, 1988,

The enclosed Ohana Dwelling - Public Facilities Form together
with all required copies, three (3) copies of site plan, drawn to
scale, and copy of recorded deed will be required in the event you
are unable to secure a building permit to construct ohana dwelling
on or before April 29, 1988.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact this
office.

Sincerely,
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ALBERT LONO LYMAN
Planning Director
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January 26, 1987

Ms. Lynn Hillary
P. 0. Box 9606
Berkeley, Ca 94709

Dear Ms, Hillary:

Ohana Dwelling Permit (OD 85-9)
Tax Map Key: 2-7-5:61

Reference is made to a January 15, 1987 inquiry received
January 20, 1987,

Pursuant to your statement and understanding of your situation,
an extension of time to secure on or before April 25, 1988 a permit

to construct an ohana dwelling is hereby granted.

Further time extension(s) may be granted for good cause,
provided, the permittee and/or owner applies in writing at least
forty~-five (45) calendar days before said April 29, 1988 date.

Should you have any guestions, please feel free to contact this
office,

Sincerely,

ézé%&allﬁ¢égz_.‘mﬁ%ii\___‘h-~‘.
ALBERT LONO LYMAN

Planning Director
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cc: Department of Public Works
Department of Health
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